
Route Number 4 Contractor Jim Greene Driver Carlie Kitts

Schools Served MES, HMMS, UCHS

Time Bus Leaves Lot 6:45

Student Name
AM Pickup Time

Student Counts
Bus Stop Location with Exact Address and Description of Stop if needed

Elementary Middle High
(Subdivision entrance, Apartment Complex, House, etc.)
2160 Highway 61 East 6:50

904 Ridgecrest 6:55

125 Savage Lane 6:57

269 Texas Hollow 7:05

701 Tater Valley 7:10

921 Tater Valley 7:11

415 Tater Valley Road 7:12

279 LIttle Tater Valley 7:13

405 Little Tater Valley 7:15

409 Little Tater Valley 7:15

424 LIttle Tater Valley 7:16

445 Little Tater Valley 7:16

512 Little Tater Valley 7:17

555 Little Tater Valley 7:18

910 Hwy 61 East 7:20

920 Hwy 61 East 7:20


